Upchurch and Lower Halstow to Sittingbourne Schools

MORNING

Route number

Monday to Friday schooldays only.

Three Sisters / Otterham Quay

Upchurch, Church
Upchurch, Granny’s Green
_.ower Halstow, The Green
Tuck Inn

Newington

Key Street
Westlands, The Billet
Sittingbourne, Bus Hub

AFTERNOON

327 328
0715 -
0729 -
0731 0726
- 0740
0737 0746
0741 0750
0748 0758
0/50 0800
0755 0805

Route number

Sittingbourne Bus Hub, Stop 1

Chalkwell, Coniston Hotel

Westlands, A2 opp. Keyways

Westlands, The Billet

Newington, opp. Wheatsheaf

Tuck Inn

Upchurch, Church
Upchurch, Granny's Green

Lower Halstow, The Green

Three Sisters / Otterham Quay
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GETIT ON

Google Play

328 327 326

1500
1503
1515
1517
1523
1525
1532
1538

1542

1645
16438
1650
1651
1701
1702

Download on the

‘ App Store

Sign up for school bus updates at chalkwell.co.uk/schools
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Go well... go

Chalkwell
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Journeys to Medway Schools

MORNING

Monday to Friday schooldays only.

Route number 327
Sittingbourne Bus Hub, Stop 1 0700
Newington, Playstool Road 0715
Tuck Inn 0/17
_.ower Halstow, The Green 0724
Upchurch, Church 0732
Leigh Academy 0741
Rainham Cricketers 0747
Rainham, A2 / Bloors Lane 0/52
Rainham Mark Grammar School Begonia Avenue 0755
Rainham Mark, A2 / Tesco 0801
Chatham Grammar School for Girls 0813

Medway Hospital I}] 0817
Mid Kent College Gillingham, opp. Medway Park 0830

AFTERNOON

Monday to Friday schooldays only.

Route number 327 327
Mid Kent College Gillingham, opp. Medway Park - 1510
Medway Hospital - 1520
opp. Chatham Grammar School for Girls - 1525
Rainham Mark, A2 / Tesco 1500 1538
Rainham Mark Grammar School Begonia Avenue 1310 1545
Rainham, A2 / Pump Lane 1312 1548
Rainham, White Horse - 1557/
_eigh Academy - 1603
Jpchurch, Church 1328 1609
Lower Halstow, The Green 1334 1615
Tuck Inn - 1617
Newington 1342 1620
Sittingbourne, Bus Hub 1553 1635

- School stops

Key

H Hospital

Journeys outside of these times are on the main 326/327/3528 timetable
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