

MORNING**Monday to Friday schooldays only.**

Route number	327	328
Three Sisters / Otterham Quay	0713	-
Upchurch, Church	0729	-
Upchurch, Granny's Green	0731	0726
Lower Halstow, The Green	-	0740
Tuck Inn	0737	0746
Newington	0741	0750
Key Street	0748	0758
Westlands, The Billet	0750	0800
Sittingbourne, Bus Hub	0755	0805

AFTERNOON**Monday to Friday schooldays only.**

Route number	328	327	326
Sittingbourne Bus Hub, Stop 1	-	1500	1645
Chalkwell, Coniston Hotel	-	1503	1648
Westlands, A2 opp. Keyways	1515	1515	1650
Westlands, The Billet	1517	1517	1651
Newington, opp. Wheatsheaf	1523	1523	1701
Tuck Inn	1525	1525	1702
Lower Halstow, The Green	1532	1532	-
Upchurch, Church	-	1538	-
Upchurch, Granny's Green	1540	-	-
Three Sisters / Otterham Quay	-	1542	-



myTrip

- › Live bus tracking
- › Cashless tickets & gifting
- › Journey planning

GET IT ON

Google Play


Download on the
App Store

Sign up for **school bus updates** at chalkwell.co.uk/schools

MORNING**Monday to Friday schooldays only.**

Route number	327
Sittingbourne Bus Hub, Stop 1	0700
Newington, Playstool Road	0715
Tuck Inn	0717
Lower Halstow, The Green	0724
Upchurch, Church	0732
Leigh Academy	0741
Rainham Cricketers	0747
Rainham, A2 / Bloors Lane	0752
Rainham Mark Grammar School Begonia Avenue	0755
Rainham Mark, A2 / Tesco	0801
Chatham Grammar School for Girls	0813
Medway Hospital H	0817
Mid Kent College Gillingham, opp. Medway Park	0830

AFTERNOON**Monday to Friday schooldays only.**

Route number	327	327
Mid Kent College Gillingham, opp. Medway Park	-	1510
Medway Hospital	-	1520
opp. Chatham Grammar School for Girls	-	1525
Rainham Mark, A2 / Tesco	1300	1538
Rainham Mark Grammar School Begonia Avenue	1310	1545
Rainham, A2 / Pump Lane	1312	1548
Rainham, White Horse	-	1557
Leigh Academy	-	1603
Upchurch, Church	1328	1609
Lower Halstow, The Green	1334	1615
Tuck Inn	-	1617
Newington	1342	1620
Sittingbourne, Bus Hub	1353	1633

Key

School stops



Hospital

Journeys outside of these times are on the main 326/327/328 timetable